Tabulation of Bids

601.0411 CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER 30-INCH TYPE D

Awarded to:		Amount Awarded			
Pitlik & Wick Inc.	05/27/22	\$1,356,186.68			
	Project Manager:	Lucas Ward	Consultant:	Mead & Hunt, Inc.	
State of Wisconsin	Airport:	Rhinelander-Oneida County Airport	Bid Date:	4/21/2022	
Department of Transportation	Project:	RHI1010, SAP-61 Contract No. 1	Bid Time:	2:00 PM	
Bureau of Aeronautics	Bid for:	Airfield Marking and Pavement Rehabilitation, Entrance / Exit Road Rehabilitation/ General Aviation Parking Lot Rehabilitation and Expansion	DBE Goals:	None Assigned	

\$0.00

	IPTION: BASE BID: Airfield Marking and Pavement Rehabilitation, Entrance / Exit Road Rehabilitation/ General Aviation Parking Lot Rehabilitation and Expansion			Pitlik & Wick Inc.		Northeast Asphalt			
Base Bid									
Bid Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
P152.010	COMMON EXCAVATION	754	СҮ	\$32.00	\$24,128.00	\$10.50	\$7,917.00		\$0.00
X402.745	HMA PAVEMENT 5 MT 58-34 H	710	TON	\$211.10	\$149,881.00	\$265.50	\$188,505.00		\$0.00
P605.024	ASPHALT JOINT WITH HOT APPLIED JOINT SEALANT	10,443	LF	\$4.48	\$46,784.64	\$4.50	\$46,993.50		\$0.00
P605.025	ASPHALT CRACK HOT APPLIED JOINT SEALANT	53,108	LF	\$1.36	\$72,226.88	\$0.81	\$43,017.48		\$0.00
X620.111	PAINTING WHITE WATERBORNE TYPE I	142,591	SF	\$0.68	\$96,961.88	\$0.69	\$98,387.79		\$0.00
X620.211	PAINTING RED WATERBORNE TYPE I	3,055	SF	\$0.68	\$2,077.40	\$0.69	\$2,107.95		\$0.00
X620.311	PAINTING YELLOW WATERBORNE TYPE I	20,331	SF	\$0.68	\$13,825.08	\$0.69	\$14,028.39		\$0.00
X620.411	PAINTING BLACK WATERBORNE TYPE I	60,477	SF	\$0.68	\$41,124.36	\$0.69	\$41,729.13		\$0.00
X620.711	PAINTING BLUE WATERBORNE TYPE I	507	SF	\$0.68	\$344.76	\$0.69	\$349.83		\$0.00
X620.710	REFLECTIVE MEDIA TYPE I GRADATION A	12,863	LB	\$0.50	\$6,431.50	\$0.51	\$6,560.13		\$0.00
P646.020	MAINTENANCE AND REPAIR OF HAUL ROADS	1	LS	\$10,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$27,580.00	\$27,580.00		\$0.00
L108.101	LOCATE AND PROTECT EXISTING CIRCUITS	1	LS	\$2,550.00	\$2,550.00	\$2,550.00	\$2,550.00		\$0.00
X901.001	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	\$84,890.00	\$84,890.00	\$160,500.00	\$160,500.00		\$0.00
204.0120	REMOVING ASPHALTIC SURFACE MILLING	19,142	SY	\$5.50	\$105,281.00	\$13.28	\$254,205.76		\$0.00
204.0155	REMOVING CONCRETE SIDEWALK	200	SY	\$10.00	\$2,000.00	\$5.00	\$1,000.00		\$0.00
204.0195.S	REMOVING CONCRETE BASES	4	EA	\$2,800.00	\$11,200.00	\$973.00	\$3,892.00		\$0.00
204.0245	REMOVING 8" CULVERT	60	LF	\$20.00	\$1,200.00	\$20.00	\$1,200.00		\$0.00
305.0120	BASE AGGREGATE DENSE 1 1/4 INCH	2,024	TON	\$27.00	\$54,648.00	\$21.00	\$42,504.00		\$0.00
455.0605	TACK COAT	1,235	GAL	\$5.00	\$6,175.00	\$4.25	\$5,248.75		\$0.00
460.7224	HMA PAVEMENT 4 HT 58-28 S	1,436	TON	\$93.61	\$134,423.96	\$136.75	\$196,373.00		\$0.00
460.7445	HMA PAVEMENT 5 HT 58-34 H	1,436	TON	\$102.41	\$147,060.76	\$116.10	\$166,719.60		\$0.00

160 LF

\$65.00

\$10,400.00

\$56.27

\$9,003.20

Base Bid To			n	\$1,356,188.68		\$1,947,971.32	\$0.
SPV.0135.01	HANDWASHING STATION	2 MON	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$633.00	\$1,266.00	\$0
690.0150	SAWING ASPHALT	831 LF	\$3.00	\$2,493.00	\$1.99	\$1,653.69	\$0
659.1125.S	LUMINAIRES UTILITY LED C	10 EA	\$837.50	\$8,375.00	\$837.50	\$8,375.00	\$0
657.0605.S	LUMINAIRE ARMS SINGLE MEMBER 4 1/2-INCH CLAMP 4-FT	10 EA	\$586.50	\$5,865.00	\$586.50	\$5,865.00	so
657.0327.S	POLES TYPE 6-ALUMINUM	6 EA	\$2,866.00	\$17,196.00	\$2,866.00	\$17,196.00	\$
	TRANSFORMER BASES BREAKAWAY 11 1/2-INCH BOLT CIRCLE	6 EA	\$800.75	\$4,804.50	\$800.75	\$4,804.50	Ş
655.0615	ELECTRICAL WIRE LIGHTING 10 AWG	3,708 LF	\$1.07	\$3,967.56	\$1.07	\$3,967.56	\$
655.0610	ELECTRICAL WIRE LIGHTING 12 AWG	15 LF	\$1.06	\$15.90	\$1.06	\$15.90	\$
654.0103.S	CONCRETE BASES TYPE 3	6 EA	\$1,633.00	\$9,798.00	\$1,633.00	\$9,798.00	s
652.0210	CONDUIT RIGID NONMETALLIC SCHEDULE 40 1-INCH	20 LF	\$17.57	\$351.40	\$17.57	\$351.40	s
646.8305	MARKING CROSSWALL PAINT BLOCK STILL 24HINGH	1,233 LF	\$0.49	\$1,097.37	\$0.90	\$1,109.70	s
646.7505	MARKING DIAGONAL PAINT BLINCH	264 LF	\$6.49	\$633.15	\$2.03	\$039.45	s
646.7005	MARKING STOP LINE PAINT 10-INCH	315 LF	\$2.34	\$369.72	\$2.37	\$639.45	51 51
646.5205 646.6105	MARKING SYMBOL PAINT MARKING STOP LINE PAINT 18-INCH	2 EACH 158 LF	\$40.00 \$2.34	\$80.00 \$369.72	\$40.40 \$2.37	\$80.80 \$374.46	s
646.5005	MARKING ARROW PAINT	10 EACH		\$450.00	\$45.45	\$454.50	s
646.1005	MARKING LINE PAINT 4-INCH	600 LF	\$0.89	\$534.00	\$0.90	\$540.00	Ş
643.5000	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1 EA	\$22,650.00	\$22,650.00	\$31,700.00	\$31,700.00	Ş
642.5001.S	FIELD OFFICE TYPE B	1 EA	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$11,750.00	\$11,750.00	\$
630.0200	SEEDING TEMPORARY	150 LB	\$3.00	\$450.00	\$5.80	\$870.00	\$
630.0120	SEEDING MIXTURE NO. 30	150 LB	\$5.00	\$750.00	\$10.00	\$1,500.00	\$
629.0210	FERTILIZER TYPE B	3 CWT	\$145.00	\$435.00	\$95.00	\$285.00	\$
628.7020	INLET PROTECTION TYPE D	11 EA	\$85.00	\$935.00	\$180.00	\$1,980.00	s
628.1910	MOBILIZATIONS EMERGENCY EROSION CONTROL	2 EA	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$325.00	\$650.00	s
628.1905	MOBILIZATIONS EROSION CONTROL	2 EA	\$1,550.00	\$3,100.00	\$300.00	\$600.00	s
628.1520	SILT FENCE MAINTENANCE	3,273 LF	\$0.10	\$327.30	\$0.17	\$556.41	\$
628.1504	SILT FENCE	3,273 LF	\$2.00	\$6,546.00	\$3.00	\$9,819.00	\$
627.0200	MULCHING	4,764 SY	\$1.05	\$5,002.20	\$0.90	\$4,287.60	s
625.0105	TOPSOIL	4,764 SY	\$2.50	\$11,910.00	\$4.50	\$21,438.00	\$
619.1000	MOBILIZATION	1 LS	\$180,000.00	\$180,000.00	\$455,000.00	\$455,000.00	\$
618.0100	MAINTENANCE AND REPAIR OF HAUL ROADS	1 LS	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$50.00	\$50.00	s
611.8110	ADJUSTING MANHOLE COVERS	1 EA	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$650.00	\$650.00	s
611.1005	CATCH BASINS 5-FT DIAMETER	1 EA	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	s
611.0612	INLET COVER TYPE C	1 EA	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$950.00	\$950.00	s
602.0505	CURB RAMP DETECTABLE WARNING FIELD YELLOW	225 SF	\$55.00	\$12,375.00	\$60.60	\$13,635.00	s
602.0405	CONCRETE SIDEWALK 4-INCH	200 SF	\$18.00	\$3,600.00	\$30.77	\$6,154.00	\$